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SUPER RUNNER

2025 0saka

Women's Marathon

Name Natlonallty Club Age Tlme
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KOGA Yuki
NAKAJIMA Tomomi
HIRAYAMA Akane
KOYANAGI,Mio
ONO,Kaoruko
AOYAMA Yuka
TAKAHAMA Kasumi
ONISHI,Mayo
0ZAWA Ruriko
FURUKAWA Ayaka
OTA Mikiko
SANO,Ayumi
ONODERA, Izumi
ATSUMI,Risako
OKUYAMA,Saho
SHIOZAKI Hina
UENO,Chika
MINAKAWA Asami
YONEKURA Mari
MARUICHI,Akiko
KAWAMURA Aya
KUDO,Akiko
TANAKA Yuri
SAKAGAWA Mayumi
OBAEri
NAKAYASU,Tomomi
USUIMiyuki
MIYANO,Kanako
SHIBATA Miyuki
TOMITAKA Yuka
HORIKI,Naoko
SANO,Ayumi

FUEDA Mikako
MAGOME,Chiho
HIRANO Erika
NINOMIYA Yako
NASUNO,Yu
YOSHIKAWA, Mayumi
KAKINUMA Hisayo
MATSUMOTO,Sakiko
TOMITA Mitsue
TAKAHASHI,Kana
KOIZUMI,Midori
KAMIYA Yui
HOSOKAWA Yumi
KADO,Narumi
KANNO,Yuka
SAHASHI Kyoko
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35
22
38
24
38
39
38
36
36
49
42
48
31
27
28
43
33
45
30
34
41
33
48
41
43
50
45
39
38
58
43
35
28
40
43
32
47
47
37
48
33
36
29
50
49
32
47

2:45:07
2:45:34
2:45:55
2:46:07
2:46:19
2:46:20
2:46:41
2:47:16
2:47:53
2:47:55
2:48:09
2:48:23
2:48:26
2:48:42
2:48:55
2:49:27
2:49:28
2:49:29
2:49:37
2:49:37
2:49:38
2:49:42
2:49:49
2:50:01
2:50:01
2:50:49
2:50:52
2:50:58
2:51:04
2:51:11
2:51:15
2:51:19
2:51:48
2:52:12
2:52:13
2:52:14
2:52:22
2:52:23
2:52:33
2:52:35
2:52:38
2:52:38
2:52:40
2:52:56
2:52:59
2:53:03
2:53:26
2:53:38
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E4E - PR
Nationality - Club
149 | @m0 A& MINAMIGUCHI,Sayaka AN PRI/ 45 2:53:41
150 HE =F TANABE,Ryoko FE  TEER 41 2:53:48
151 | B9 BF KOMAGATA Yoko R RU—LFPIRANI S TERR 38 2:53:51
152 | &I BABRE WAKAYAMA Asuka FE CHIBA RUNNERS.m 46 2:53:54
153 | HEX & IMOTO,Ryo =4 MMG 31 2:53:55
154 | &k #&% SAITO,Emi RR EFEWTC 45 2:54:03
155 | BfY 2% YASHIRO,Sayumi AR AEABER 26 2:54:03
156 | FBEH #1E NISHIDA Ayaka KB  TeamHinoX 28 2:54:12
157 | ¥8 #F HIRAGA,Shoko T ) IIMC 26 2:54:13
158 | H &HxE TANAKA Yoshimi KB CLOVER RC 36 2:54:33
159 | Eli BF MIYAWAKI Kimiko KRR KBREEELSSS 45 2:54:36
160 | #HFAR #a= KOUJIKLEmi = el 42 2:54:43
161 | LLH WMET YAMADA Marie pasy - I o757 28 2:54:45
162 | & &£ OKAZAKI,Natsuno 0B REmER 30 2:54:45
163 | X158 ZEF DOBASHI Taeko )l \ERNR 48 2:54:51
164 | I8 kT EBE Momoko ¥\ team TOMOZO 50 2:54:52
165 | KIE #F OHARA Azusa RR  RRER 38 2:54:53
166 | ®MH EF MURATA Natsuki 2 AEANPELRR 42 2:54:57
167 | BE BEE KODAMA Satoe Zl  Club MSR 44 2:54:58
168 | @K JEF TOKUMOTO,Junko s BIEWUE~RC 36 2:55:19
169 | BK fFEit SHIMIZU Kayo BR ZVTITHL 43 2:55:20
170 | 8 HK ISOGAIYui 240 S 37 2:55:21
171 [N Fdr OANA Mayumi R SRR 48 2:55:25
172 | B% = OKUNO,Koto BR GRlabBgsR 21 2:55:31
173 | && B TAKAMOTO, Minami B  #PA—L— 24 2:55:34
174 | UF Y¥AH YAMASHITA Sayaka B fEmkER 46 2:55:35
175 | 578 =BF NOGIWA,Nahoko =i FRRELRR 39 2:55:42
176 | &2X Hic SUGIMOTO,Yuki RED YhOBEER 26 2:55:46
177 | &E 8F FUJIOKA,Tomoko BR ELDORESO 35 2:55:53
178 | 8H E=F TOYODA Minako RR  BRREIC 46 2:56:05
179 |RE =BE SAWADA Airi mE  ALIRRER 44 2:56:06
180 | #iF BE KAMATO,Haruka KBR INAK runners 34 2:56:07
181 [NVl &% OGAWA Yuki BR JINGER 32 2:56:16
182 | S L H—VY LAM Ka Yan HKG &BEFvAS 37 2:56:17
183 | XA A0 FUMIMURA Miwa alll - alllkEsw 51 2:56:19
184 | @Xx FHE OKAMOTO,Erika AR AREABER 34 2:56:20
185 | K #&F KOBA Ayako R TSUKUBA STRIDES 40 2:56:22
186 | Ak BF MATSUMOTO Yoko bE  BEEAIBAC 57 2:56:26
187 | B B SEKIYuka BR RRPERR 31 2:56:41
188 | /I InF KOBAYASHI,Reiko HE  Sub Zero TOYOOKA 52 2:56:41
189 | BB & FUKUSHIMA Mai BR RRRER 39 2:56:41
190 | Fzv A—=v CHEN Yi Ning TPE  FrAZ—X9A4RA 31 2:56:41
191 | Kt #F TAKESHI,Junko X2 IRERER 49 2:56:43
192 | TR & TAKEUCHI,Kaori B RIIRR—YTVIST 40 2:56:50
193 | i E& MATSUI Haruka X8  9AMC 30 2:56:51
194 | &K BY AOKI,Risa &F  FUK R CREW 46 2:56:53
195 ®R & AZUMA Hitomi X FFaSUT— 42 2:57:02
196 | &K =2 AOKI Misa =295 fe DD kERR 45 2:57:03
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HIRATA,Ayako
MOTOYAMA Momoko
MASUDA Hiromi
KATO,Manami
KOHAYASE Yukie
KAZAMI,Setsuko
HAGIWARA, Momoe
KASANO Yukiko
TAKIGAHIRA Ako
UOZUMI,Sachi
NAKAMURA Mika
MORISAKA Megumi
EZAKI,Shinobu
TSUJINAKA Yuri
KANEMATSU,Aiko
SATO,Naomi
HAGIWARA Eri
TAKEDA Nanako
OKABAYASHI,Satomi
KIMURA,Chiharu
SHINODA Kyoka
TSUBOIMiho
KOBAYASHI Mika
OBATA Yukie
KITAYA Yurika
KITAMURA Miyuki
MIYACHI Tamaki
NAKAMURA,Naoko
IWAKI,Eri

KAKU Natsuko
SHIMIZU Keiko
KAWASHIMA, Aki
UETA Sachiko
MATOBA,Chiho
HASUNUMA Kaori
ITOYuka

KOZARU Makiko
HIROTA,Fumie
NAKATSU,Shiho
TERASHIMA Eimi
YABUTANI,Sanae
YAMAUCHI,Natsumi
OSAME,Mami
KOIZUMI,Runa
SHIMADA Mikiko
MORISHITA Yoko
HASHIMOTO,Mina

IDE,Kazumi
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45
28
49
40
47
46
26
52
33
34
53
52
44
43
44
46
46
25
36
47
28
37
49
44
27
50
54
50
34
40
49
49
36
43
43
51
51
48
55
29
49
32
43
30
44
40
53
39

2:57:04
2:57:10
2:57:10
2:57:11
2:57:11
2:57:12
2:57:17
2:57:21
2:57:21
2:57:23
2:57:26
2:57:26
2:57:28
2:57:29
2:57:30
2:57:33
2:57:35
2:57:41
2:57:42
2:57:43
2:57:45
2:57:49
2:57:52
2:57:55
2:57:57
2:58:01
2:58:04
2:58:05
2:58:12
2:58:20
2:58:21
2:58:21
2:58:28
2:58:29
2:58:29
2:58:30
2:58:33
2:58:34
2:58:35
2:58:38
2:58:38
2:58:41
2:58:41
2:58:41
2:58:41
2:58:44
2:58:45
2:58:46
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SAKO,Nanako
OTAKI Mayumi
AKAIKE Hiroko
IMADA Makiko
SUGANUMA Miyu
KANEMOTO,Satoko
0BUCHI,Kaori
TUNG Chia Chi
OKADA Mai
ONISHI,Konomi
NEMOTO Kanae
HOSHINO,Saki
FURUYAMA,Shiho
FURUYANorie
ARIMOTO,Miho
TAKEUCHI Yoshie
TAM Ka Man
NAGASAKA,Tomoko
YAMADA Chiaki
MATSUOKA,Chika
OZAKI,Rumi
TASHIRO,Noriko
KITAMURA,Fumie
ICHIKAWA Kaai
ENOMOTO Hisako
MATSUMOTO, Mio
KODAMA Yuri
MINATO,Akiho
MIYAMOTO,Mioko
MORIUCHI,Chizuru
OKABE,Chiaki
NAKASHIMA Atsumi
KOJIMA Nobuko
ICHIBA,Shoko
HIRATA Hiyori
SUEHIRO,Ayuko
SAGIMORI,Aiko
HIRAYAMA Mayumi
TSUJI,Mayuko
KAMEIRino
OMORI,Ayaka
YAMANAKA Yoko
MORI,Ayumi
HAYAKAWA Kohana
OSHIMA Kozue
TAKETOMO Mai
ISHIMOTO,Erika
KAMI,Akiko
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35
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41
54
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46
56
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35
50
60
39
47
50
41
31
47
43
56
38
45
54
27
42
50
56
31
34
35
47
28
21
46
42
32
42

2:58:47
2:58:51
2:58:52
2:58:52
2:58:53
2:58:53
2:58:56
2:58:57
2:58:59
2:59:00
2:59:03
2:59:08
2:59:09
2:59:11
2:59:13
2:59:18
2:59:18
2:59:22
2:59:23
2:59:23
2:59:24
2:59:27
2:59:28
2:59:29
2:59:30
2:59:30
2:59:31
2:59:32
2:59:35
2:59:44
2:59:45
2:59:47
2:59:48
2:59:55
2:59:56
2:59:56
2:59:57
3:00:04
3:00:05
3:00:10
3:00:10
3:00:13
3:00:26
3:00:29
3:00:29
3:00:38
3:00:44
3:00:50
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OCHI,Sui
KINOSHITA Kumi
KANDA Chiaki
NAKAMURA Masako
SHIBATA Haruka
MORITA Nanae
HIRAYANAGI, Mizuki
MIURA,Sachiko
ARAYAMA Etsuko
ASANO Hiromi
HASHIMOTO,Kumi
SHINJO Kaori
YUGETA Mariko
AKITATomomi
OTANI,Maya
KONDO,Saki

BANBA Miyu
ENDO,Shiho
SEKIKAWA Yuko
TAMURA Yuki
BAMBA Hiroko
YOSHIDA,Shoko
KANEKO,Misuzu
TAMURA Yoshie
ICHIKAWA Yasuko
TAKAHASHI Makiko
TAKAHASHI,Noriko
TANAKA Yuri
SOMENO,Kazumi
HIRAMA Azusa
TANAKA,Chihiro
WAKITA, Akiko
FUKUSHIMA Wakana
IZAWA Aiko

AZUMA Risa
TOYONAGA Mika
TAKIBANA Misaki
KATO Mari
SAKAMOTO,Ayumi
YAMADA Shiori
MISHIMA Yoko
SUZUKI,Junko
KANEHARA Kayoko
KURIBAYASHI,Tomoko
SUENAGA, Mayumi
HARADA Kazue
FUKUDA Takako
HATTORI, Ayumi
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49
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39
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43
32
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49
36
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3:00:50
3:00:50
3:00:51
3:00:55
3:00:57
3:00:58
3:00:59
3:00:59
3:01:14
3:01:17
3:01:22
3:01:26
3:01:28
3:01:28
3:01:36
3:01:38
3:01:46
3:01:50
3:01.57
3:01:59
3:02:04
3:02:07
3:02:09
3:02:12
3:02:18
3:02:24
3:02:27
3:02:29
3:02:29
3:02:32
3:02:33
3:02:35
3:02:36
3:02:37
3:02:37
3:02:39
3:02:40
3:02:40
3:02:43
3:02:45
3:02:45
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3:03:06
3:03:08
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3:03:10
3:03:15
3:03:16
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ITO,Asuka
SHIMOMURA, Ami
MORIOKA,Miki
MASUDA Yukari
YAMADA Maki
KASHIMA Yumiko
MIZUSHIMA Aya
MASUDA Fuka
NAGAOKA Mai
SUZUKI,Rika
OTSUKA Ayumi
TOMITA Kanako
MATSUMOTO,Misato
HIRATA Yuka
OKABAYASHI Michiyo
MAMIYA, Aoi
HASHIMOTO,Maiko
TAKAHASHIYuko
YOSHIMURA Rurina
NIMORI,Chiharu
MAENO,Miwa
YAJIMA Noriko
EBINAYuka
UEHARA Yuki
HOSHI,Hiromi
HIJIKATA Yukie
YAMADA Yuki
NAKANO,Shinobu
KUBO,Ririko
BANDO Keiko
FUKUIKeiko
HIGUCHI,Kozue
YAMADA Hiromi
0TA Aiko

AIBARA Naomi
KATAGIHARA Naoko
ISHIKAWA Tomoko
ISHIKAWA Hiroyo
MITSUOKA Miki
TERASAKA Yuki
TAGO,Shinobu
IDETA Madoka
TAKAYA Mari
OKABE Yuka
SUGITAYuna
TAJIRIYurika
NISHIO,Mariko
YAMAKOSHI,Tomoe
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44
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53
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3:03:19
3:03:22
3:03:32
3:03:34
3:03:41
3:03:43
3:03:46
3:03:48
3:03:50
3:03:52
3:03:52
3:03:56
3:04:00
3:04:01
3:04:02
3:04:03
3:04:05
3:04:07
3:04:08
3:04:09
3:04:10
3:04:12
3:04:13
3:04:14
3:04:17
3:04:18
3:04:19
3:04:20
3:04:21
3:04:23
3:04:26
3:04:29
3:04:30
3:04:32
3:04:43
3:04:43
3:04:45
3:04:46
3:04:46
3:04:48
3:04:49
3:04:52
3:04:53
3:04:53
3:04:55
3:04:56
3:05:00
3:05:03
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TAKAKURA Haruka
MORI,Chisa

MAEDA Risa
KIBAYASHI,Fumie
KON, Miyuki
HANAOKA Yoko
SATO,Yasuko
EINAGA Sachiko
FUNADA ,Naomi
ABE Misaki
UJ1.Kimiko
FUJITA Yurie
OTUKA Risa
TAKAYANAGI Akiko
NAKAMURA Reiko
EDA Kiyomi
YAMADA,Chihiro
OKAWA Miho

OKA Kazue
BANJO,Namie
INOUE Yoko
SASAKI,Hiromi
YAMAMOTO,Naoko
TAKAHASHI,Madoka
NISSATO,Mami
USHIRODA Yasuko
SAKAINene
ASADA Mayu
KAWAKATSU,Yuka
MORITA Mariko
NISHIKATA Yoshie
URANISHI,Shiho
HAYASHI Yukari
ARASE Mio
HIRANO,Natsumi
UETA Keiko
TSUZUKI Mariko
MASUTANIYuka
NAGALYuki
MIYAGAWA Yuka

| ZUKA Nanako
SERA Naoko
KAWAI,Mio

SHIMA Yuko
SATO,Toshie
KIMURANene
YOSHINARI Waka
TANAKA,Shizuka
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S—Ren
BRENAR—YTI5T
RIFPREI=
KBREERR
CR2%HA
EHBIST
RPERR
FIR—Y I RER
ZFJIIRC
FIR—Y T BER
KBREETR

Now Style
BAELYIR
mJIIMC

KBRBERR
FRERE
KINERELTST
TEERERR
F—LT&M
AFZNHWNSC
CR2EHA
FERIRT
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HVSRROBRERS
BIIER=
FAER=
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KBRBERR
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RUNWEB
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38
42
26
54
42
56
49
54
57
30
43
31
43
51
52
52
37
50
53
39
57
47
55
45
28
44
28
34
24
43
42
48
50
31
23
42
50
40
50
60
28
53
52
51
58
30
36
38

3:05:03
3:05:04
3:05:05
3:05:08
3:05:08
3:05:12
3:05:15
3:05:17
3:05:19
3:05:22
3:05:24
3:05:26
3:05:29
3:05:32
3:05:36
3:05:38
3:05:38
3:05:39
3:05:40
3:05:40
3:05:43
3:05:43
3:05:44
3:05:45
3:05:45
3:05:47
3:05:49
3:05:49
3:05:50
3:05:54
3:05:56
3:06:00
3:06:01
3:06:04
3:06:04
3:06:08
3:06:08
3:06:08
3:06:13
3:06:14
3:06:15
3:06:17
3:06:19
3:06:21
3:06:21
3:06:23
3:06:24
3:06:25




A—/)\——fi%5>/F— SUPER RUNNER

E4E - PR
Nationality - Club
437 | B EEH FUKUMA Yoshino Big MUY AI—X 43 3:06:28
438 | £H % TAMAILAyumi =) 46 3:06:29
439 | ZE 5hF ANDO Hiroko R GRlabBdER 54 3:06:30
440 | tH =BT IKEDA, Mihoko mE  B5lEFIE~RC 50 3:06:30
441 | HE NAKASE,Yuka BR JINGER 48 3:06:32
442 | KA TE KIUCHI,Kazue B4 ROLTVZVD 43 3:06:36
443 | ILE & YAMAGA Misao BE  BEERE 52 3:06:37
444 | PF =Tt HANO Michiyo ER  wafuRC 43 3:06:39
445 | BB HF) HASHIMOTO Yuri Bl AEHRB= 44 3:06:40
446 | 7% =ERC MORI,Miyuki RR ZE)NTST 40 3:06:43
447 | EB ¥71E KUBOZONO,Ayaka A IHhVV~NSVRC 28 3:06:44
448 | Vg EBF ANAZAWA Satoko EvS BoAmkER 43 3:06:45
449 | H% #ME=EF TANAKA,Fumiko 0B PR 26 3:06:49
450 | EE EiE HIRANO,Mao BAlE  AEMIRE 30 3:06:51
451 | =# B MIURA Kaori RR CR25REA 51 3:06:54
452 | 5H BEEF FUKUDA Erika L2 BACK NEXT 39 3:06:56
453 | Kig =ic YAZAWA Miki =E _1PARRER 46 3:06:56
454 | BEK EfE SHIMIZU,Ayaka W/l AF.AC 33 3:06:59
455 | Ik &% KOBAYASHI,Tomomi BR JOHHOKU CABALLO AC 53 2:05:52 o
456 | BA FET TATEISHI Ryoko BR  RRER 48 2:06:52 o
457 | SN WTF IMAMURA Kyoko REB  FEAMSTC 49 2:07:06 o
458 | R == KAJITANI,Nami Jem& RISE RC Hokkaido 50 2:07:23 o
459 | U— FFPXA LEE Chia Mei TPE FvAZ—RIARA 38 1:20:35 =
460 | HFPH 3tk IDOTANao 8 BRREFEX 23 1:21:25 %
461 | FIV XAk CHEN Mei Tung TPE FvAZ—X9A4A 40 1:22:27 *
462 | ftt BR MURAMOTO,Reina ) BRTRER 32 1:22:36 *
463 | sFH =& MORITA Minori KRR CR2FBEA 47 1:24:05 =
464 | BTH B&E3x MACHIDA Naomi BR @K 22 35:37:10 &

OlF30km. *[FN—TXZV 2, AlF10,000m  xFnlEARFHERR



